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First Last Library/org Email Region
Library 
Type

Janet Bolduc Central Maine Medical Center bolducjan@cmhc.org 3 Special
Pam Bonney Winslow Public Library pbonney@winslow-me.gov 3 Public
Tracie Boucher Wisdom Middle/High School tboucher@msad33.org 9 School
Jeff Cabral McArthur Public Library - Biddeford jcabral@mcarthur.lib.me.us 1 Public
Laurie Carpenter Orono Public Library laurie@orono.org 6 Public
Michael Dignan Paris Public Library mdignan@paris.lib.me.us 2 Public
Janet Elvidge Eastern Maine Community College jelvidge@emcc.edu 6 Academic
Ruth Eveland Jesup Memorial Library reveland@jesuplibrary.org 7 Public
Amanda Kozaka Cape Elizabeth Middle Scjool akozaka@capeelizabethschools.org 1 School
Debbie Lozito Edythe Dyer Community Library debbie.lozito@edythedyer.lib.me.us 6 Public
Rita Moran Trustee-Bailey Library kennebecblue@gmail.com 3 Public
Chip Schrader Springvale Public Library rschrader@springvalelibrary.org 1 Public
Karen Silverman Mt. Ararat Middle School Karen.s.silverman@gmail.com 3 School
Beth Sweet D.A. Hurd Library - North Berwick hurddirector@da-hurd.lib.me.us 1 Public
Kathy Upton Cherryfield Public Library kupton55@gmail.com 8 Public
Janet McKenney Maine State Library janet.mckenney@maine.gov MSL Convener
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